MAg-25B Right Angle grinder
• Ultra compact and lightweight design
• Ideal for grinding in space restricted areas
• Uses standard 2" depressed center wheels
• Variable speed control
• Insulated handle for operator convenience and comfort
• Locking throttle lever helps prevent accidental start-up
• Side exhaust with silencer for quiet operation

DC = DEPRESSED CENTER 45 = 4-1/2" 14 = 1/4" H = 5/8-11 HUB CH = CHARGER SS = STAINLESS STEEL
RC = RIGHT CUT FC = FAST CUT
Depressed Center Part Number Key
The only .045 thick, hubbed
depressed center cut-off wheels
in the marketplace today!
expanded
offering!
DE
PR
ES
SE
D
CE
NT
ER
 W
HE
EL
S
DEPRESSED CENTER WHEELS
9
SIZE: D X T X H MAX RPM STD PKG PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO.
1/4" STEEL / STAINLESS – GRINDING – TYPE 27
3 x 1/4 x 3/8 18,000 20 DC314NZP 66243528809 DC314G 66243528855
4 x 1/4 x 3/8 15,280 20 DC41438NZP 66243529886 DC41438CH 66243529899 DC41438G 66243529748
4 x 1/4 x 5/8 15,280 20 DC414NZP 66243529887 DC414CH 66243529852 DC414GFC 66243519884
20 DC414G 66243530620
4-1/2 x 3/16 x 7/8 13,580 20 DC45316NZP 66252830446 DC45316G 66252830575
4-1/2 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 13,580 20 DC4514HNZP 66252828804 DC4514HCH 66252829855 DC4514HGFC 66252817084
20 DC4514HNZPLL 66252835576 DC4514HG 66252830432
4-1/2 x 1/4 x 7/8 13,580 20 DC4514NZP 66252828803 DC4514CH 66252829856 DC4514GFC 66252830612
20 DC4514G 66252830611
5 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 12,225 20 DC514HNZP 66252828806 DC514HCH 66252829859
20 DC514HNZPLL 66252835577
5 x 1/4 x 7/8 12,225 20 DC514NZP 66252828805 DC514CH 66252829861 DC514GFC 66252830617
20 DC514G 66252830615
6 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 10,185 10 DC614HCH 66252832391 DC614HG 66252832390
6 x 1/4 x 7/8 10,185 20 DC614NZP 66252809376 DC614CH 66252809372 DC614G 66252801865
7 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 8,600 10 DC714HNZP 66252917881 DC714HCH 66252929864 DC714HGFC 66252940147
10 DC714HNZPLL 66252835578 DC714HG 66252940148
7 x 1/4 x 7/8 8,600 20 DC714NZP 66252917880 DC714CH 66252929865 DC714GFC 66252940099
20 DC714G 66252940098
9 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 6,600 10 DC914HNZP 66253021634 DC914HCH 66253029868 DC914HGFC 66253049105
10 DC914HNZPLL 66252830728 DC914HG 66253049104
9 x 1/4 x 7/8 6,600 20 DC914NZP 66253021633 DC914CH 66253029869 DC914GFC 66253049077
20 DC914G 66253048991
STAINLESS STEEL – CUTTING/PIPE NOTCHING/LIGHT GRINDING – TYPE 27
4-1/2 x 3/32 x 5/8-11 13,580 20 DC45332HGSS 66252823102
4-1/2 x 3/32 x 7/8 13,580 20 DC45332GSS 66252823103
4-1/2 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 13,580 20 DC4518HCHFC 66243578249
4-1/2 x 1/8 x 7/8 13,580 20 DC4518CHFC 66243578248
4-1/2 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 13,580 20 DC4514HCHFC 66243578251 DC4514HGSS 66252819568
4-1/2 x 1/4 x 7/8 13,580 20 DC4514CHFC 66243578250 DC4514GSS 66252819567
5 x 3/32 x 7/8 12,225 20 DC5332GSS 66252823106
5 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 12,225 20 DC518HCHFC 66243578253
5 x 1/8 x 7/8 12,225 20 DC518CHFC 66243578252
5 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 12,225 20 DC514HCHFC 66243578255
5 x 1/4 x 7/8 12,225 20 DC514CHFC 66243578254 DC514GSS 66252819570
6 x 3/32 x 7/8 10,185 20 DC6332GSS 66252832487
6 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 10,185 10 DC618HCHFC 66243578257
6 x 1/8 x 7/8 10,185 20 DC618CHFC 66243578256
6 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 10,185 10 DC614HCHFC 66243578259
6 x 1/4 x 7/8 10,185 20 DC614CHFC 66243578258
7 x 3/32 x 7/8 8,600 20 DC7332GSS 66252914638
7 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 8,600 10 DC718HCHFC 66243578241
7 x 1/8 x 7/8 8,600 20 DC718CHFC 66243578240
7 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 8,600 10 DC714HCHFC 66243578243
7 x 1/4 x 7/8 8,600 20 DC714CHFC 66243578242
9 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 6,600 10 DC918HCHFC 66243578245
9 x 1/8 x 7/8 6,600 20 DC918CHFC 66243578244

DC = DEPRESSED CENTER 45 = 4-1/2" 14 = 1/4" H = 5/8-11 HUB CH = CHARGER SS = STAINLESS STEEL
RC = RIGHT CUT FC = FAST CUT
Depressed Center Part Number Key
RIGHT ANGLE GRINDER
CUTTING/NOTCHING
RIGHT ANGLE
GRINDER/GRINDING
MASONRY
ALUMINUM
FOUNDRY
DE
PR
ES
SE
D
CE
NT
ER
 W
HE
EL
S
11
DEPRESSED CENTER WHEELS
RIGHT ANGLE GRINDER/GRINDING
GOOD
GEMINI
BETTER
CHARGER PLUS
BEST
NORZON PLUS
BEST
RAPID STRIP
BEST
RAPID FINISH
SIZE: D X T X H MAX RPM STD PKG PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO.
1/4" SAUCER – STEEL / STAINLESS – TYPE 28
7 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 8,600 10 DS714HNZP 66252905369 DS714HCH 66252905367 DS714HG 66252940149
7 x 1/4 x 7/8 8,600 20 DS714NZP 66252905368 DS714G 66252940095
9 x 1/4 x 5/8-11 6,600 10 DS914HNZP 66253006335 DS914HCH 66253006334 DS914HG 66253049106
9 x 1/4 x 7/8 6,600 20 DS914G 66253049081
1/8" FLEXIBLE–STEEL/STAINLESS/ALUMINUM–BLENDING–TYPE 27
2 x 1/8 x 3/8 30,560 5 DC2A60 66252835632
DC2A80 66252835633
DC2A120 66252835634
4 x 1/8 x 5/8* 13,500 20 DC4GFL36 66243529721
DC4GFL60 66243529722
4-1/2 x 1/8 x 7/8* 12,000 20 DC45GFL36 66252830424
DC45GFL60 66252830425
7 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 7,750 10 DC7HGFL36 66252939024
7 x 1/8 x 7/8* 7,750 20 DC7GFL36 66252939028
* USE WITH BACK PLATE.  TWO BACK PLATES ARE INCLUDED IN EACH BOX OF 20 WHEELS.
1/8" AVOS AND FLEX–STEEL/STAINLESS/ALUMINUM–BLENDING–TYPE 29
4-1/2 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 13,580 20 DC4518HCAVOS36 66252825236
DC4518HCHFLEX36 66252833455
4-1/2 x 1/8 x 7/8 13,580 20 DC4518CAVOS36 66252823473
DC4518CAVOS46 66252823475
DC4518CAVOS60 66252823474
DC4518CHFLEX36 66252833454
5 x 1/8 x 7/8 12,225 20 DC518CAVOS36 66252823478
DC518CHFLEX36 66252833456
7 x 1/8 x 5/8-11 8,600 10 DC718HCHFLEX36 66252917052
7 x 1/8 x 7/8 8,600 20 DC718CHFLEX36 66252917051
SIZE: D X T X H MAX RPM STD PKG PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO.
BEAR-TEX NON-WOVEN – CLEANING/POLISHING – TYPE 27
4-1/2 x 5/8-11 12,000 10 Ex Coarse S/C 66261009585 NEX-2AM 66261023947
NEX-2AF 66261023946
NEX-2SF 66261023943
A/O Med HS 66261023949
4-1/2 x 7/8 12,000 10 Ex Coarse S/C 66261009649 NEX-2AM 66261020548
NEX-2AF 66261020547
NEX-2SF 66261020546